Monday
Time

4:15-5:45
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:15

Tuesday
Time
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:30
7:00-7:45

Wednesday
Time

4:15-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:15

6:15-7:00

Thursday
Time
4:15-5:15

5:15-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:30

Friday
Time
5:30-6:30

Saturday
Time
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

Please note: This scheudle lists all class
offerings. Please view our Tracks &
Welcome Packet for more information on
age levels & suggested class
cobinations or email nesdoffice@gmail.
com

Studio A
Intermediate Ballet

Time Studio B
Intermediate Pre-Pointe/Pointe
JPC Ballet Rehearsal
Intermediate PBT/Pilates/Stretch
Intermediate Modern

JPC Modern Rehearsal

5:30-6:30 Theater Acting & Singing

Studio A

Primary Tap

Primary Ballet

Primary Jazz & Tumble
Advanced Turns, Leaps & Jumps

Time Studio B
4:15-5:15  Preschool Ballet & Tap

Studio A Time Studio B

Elementary Hip Hop 4:15-5:15 Preschool Ballet & Tap
Elementary Contemporary/Lyrical 5:15-6:00 Primary Lyrical & Storytelling
PPC Contemporary/Lyrical Rehearsal

Elementary Leaps, Turns & Stretch* *Class must be

taken in addition to technique classes.

Studio A Time Studio B

Elementary 2 Ballet (PPC Req)

Elementary PBT & Pre-Pointe *must take ballet

class before*

Performing Company Production

PPC Full Company Rehearsal

Studio A Time Studio B

Theater Acting & Singing Nutcracker & Show Reherarsals
Studio A Time Studio B

Preschool Ballet & Tap
Primary Ballet & Tap
Primary Hip Hop & Tumble

9:00-10:00 Elementary 1 Ballet
10:00-10:4¢ Elementary Jazz

Time

3:45-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:15
7:15-8:00

Time
4:00-5:30
5:30-6:15

Time

4:15-5:15
5:15-6:45
6:45-7:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:45

Time

3:45-5:30
5:30-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:30

Time

Time

Studio C

Advanced Ballet

Advanced Jazz

ALINEA Jazz Rehearsal
Advanced Modern

ALINEA Modern Rehearsal
Advanced PBT/Pilates/Stretch

Studio C
Int/Adv Ballet
Advanced Pointe & Variations

Studio C

Intermediate Contemporary/Improvisation
Intermediate Ballet
Intermediate Pointe & Variations

Int/Adv Hip Hop & Commercial Dance
Int/Adv Musical Theater

Studio C
Advanced Ballet & Pointe (ALINEA Req)

ALINEA Pointe Rehearsal

Performing Company Production
ALINEA Full Company Rehearsal

Studio C
Nutcracker & Show Reherarsals

Studio C

Nutcracker Rehearsals

Time

4:15-5:15
5:15-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-7:15

Time

4:15-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-7:30

Time

4:15-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:00-7:00

7:00-7:15

Time
4:15-5:45

6:30-7:30

Time

Time
10:00-11:00

Studio D

Elementary 2 Ballet

PPC Ballet Rehearsal
Elementary Modern

Break

Elementary Musical Theater

Studio D

Elementary 1&2 Ballet

Elementary Tap

Elementary 2 Tap Challenge (inviation only)
Break

Elementary Jazz

PPC Jazz Rehearsal

Studio D

Adult Class TBA

Adv Contemporary Partnering & Composition

Advanced Contemporary/Improvisation

ALINEA Contemporary Rehearsal

Studio D
Intermediate Ballet (JPC Requirement)

JPC Full Company Rehearsal

Studio D
Nutcracker & Show Reherarsals

Studio D
Adult Ballet

Time
4:15-5:15

Time

5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:15

Time

4:15-5:15
6:00-7:00

Time
4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15
6:15-6:30

Time

Time

Studio E
Elementary 1 Ballet

Studio E

Intermediate Turns, Leaps & Jumps
Int/Adv Tap

Break

Intermediate Jazz

Studio E

Primary Ballet & Tap
Jumpstart Ballet (11+)

Studio E
Primary Ballet (MPC requirement)

MPC Full Company Rehearsal
Performing Company Production

Studio E

Studio E



