Please note: This scheudle lists all class offerings. Please view our Tracks & Welcome Packet for more information on age levels & suggested class cobinations or email nesdoffice@gmail.

Monday									
Time	Studio A	Time	Studio B	Time	Studio C	Time	Studio D	Time	Studio E
		ıme	Studio B						
4:15-5:45	Intermediate Ballet			3:45-5:15	Advanced Ballet		Elementary 2 Ballet	4:15-5:15	Elementary 1 Ballet
5:45-6:15	Intermediate Pre-Pointe/Pointe	5:30-6:30	Theater Acting & Singing	5:15-6:00	Advanced Jazz	5:15-5:30	PPC Ballet Rehearsal		
6:15-6:30	JPC Ballet Rehearsal			6:00-6:15	ALINEA Jazz Rehearsal	5:30-6:15	Elementary Modern		
6:30-7:15	Intermediate PBT/Pilates/Stretch			6:15-7:00	Advanced Modern	6:15-6:30	Break		
7:15-8:00	Intermediate Modern			7:00-7:15	ALINEA Modern Rehearsal	6:30-7:15	Elementary Musical Theater		
8:00-8:15	JPC Modern Rehearsal			7:15-8:00	Advanced PBT/Pilates/Stretch				
Tuesday									
Time	Studio A	Time	Studio B	Time	Studio C	Time	Studio D	Time	Studio E
4:15-4:45	Primary Tap	4:15-5:15	Preschool Ballet & Tap	4:00-5:30	Int/Adv Ballet	4:15-5:15	Elementary 1&2 Ballet	5:30-6:15	Intermediate Turns, Leaps & Jumps
4:45-5:30	Primary Ballet			5:30-6:15	Advanced Pointe & Variations	5:15-6:00	Elementary Tap	6:15-7:00	Int/Adv Tap
5:30-6:30	Primary Jazz & Tumble			0.00 0.10	, taranosa i omio a vanationo	6:00-6:15	Elementary 2 Tap Challenge (inviation only)	7:00-7:30	Break
7:00-7:45	Advanced Turns, Leaps & Jumps					6:15-6:30	Break	7:30-8:15	Intermediate Jazz
7.00-7.45	Advanced furns, Leaps & Jumps							7.30-6.13	Intermediate Jazz
						6:30-7:15	Elementary Jazz		
						7:15-7:30	PPC Jazz Rehearsal		
Wednesday									
Time	Studio A	Time	Studio B	Time	Studio C	Time	Studio D	Time	Studio E
4:15-5:00	Elementary Hip Hop	4:15-5:15	Preschool Ballet & Tap	4:15-5:15	Intermediate Contemporary/Improvisation	4:15-5:00	Adult Class TBA	4:15-5:15	Primary Ballet & Tap
5:15-6:00	Elementary Contemporary/Lyrical	5:15-6:00	Primary Lyrical & Storytelling	5:15-6:45	Intermediate Ballet	5:15-6:00	Adv Contemporary Partnering & Composition	6:00-7:00	Jumpstart Ballet (11+)
6:00-6:15	PPC Contemporary/Lyrical Rehearsal			6:45-7:15	Intermediate Pointe & Variations	6:00-7:00	Advanced Contemporary/Improvisation		
	Elementary Leaps, Turns & Stretch* *Class must be								
6:15-7:00	taken in addition to technique classes.			7:15-8:00	Int/Adv Hip Hop & Commercial Dance	7:00-7:15	ALINEA Contemporary Rehearsal		
				8:00-8:45	Int/Adv Musical Theater				
Thursday									
Time	Studio A	Time	Studio B	Time	Studio C	Time	Studio D	Time	Studio E
4:15-5:15	Elementary 2 Ballet (PPC Reg)			3:45-5:30	Advanced Ballet & Pointe (ALINEA Reg)	4:15-5:45	Intermediate Ballet (JPC Requirement)	4:15-5:15	Primary Ballet (MPC requirement)
	Elementary PBT & Pre-Pointe *must take ballet								
5:15-5:45	class before*			5:30-5:45	ALINEA Pointe Rehearsal			5:15-6:15	MPC Full Company Rehearsal
5:45-6:30	Performing Company Production			5:45-6:30	Performing Company Production			6:15-6:30	Performing Company Production
6:30-7:30	PPC Full Company Rehearsal			6:30-7:30	ALINEA Full Company Rehearsal	6:30-7:30	JPC Full Company Rehearsal		3 . ,
Friday									
Time	Studio A	Time	Studio B	Time	Studio C	Time	Studio D	Time	Studio E
5:30-6:30	Theater Acting & Singing		Nutcracker & Show Reherarsals		Nutcracker & Show Reherarsals		Nutcracker & Show Reherarsals		
Caturday									
Saturday _{Time}	Studio A	Time	Studio B	Time	Studio C	Time	Studio D	Time	Studio E
9:00-10:00	Preschool Ballet & Tap			IIIIC	Otaulo O		Adult Ballet	illie	Oldaio E
	•		Elementary 1 Ballet		N	10:00-11:00	Adult Dallet		
10:00-11:00	Primary Ballet & Tap	10:00-10:4	Elementary Jazz		Nutcracker Rehearsals				
11:00-12:00	Primary Hip Hop & Tumble								